
League
Major Arena Soccer League

Season
2025-2026

Division
MASL

Game
Regular Season

Date & Time
Feb 15, 2026 8:05pm EST

Game #
59

Facility
accesso ShoWare Center

Actual Start
5:06pm

Actual End
7:15pm

Attendance
1,235

Senior Referee
Servando Berna

Assistant Referee
Christopher Calderon

Referee
John Snyder

4th Official
Kyle Greenwood

Off-field Official
Kevin Broga

Shots 1 2 3 4 T

Away 4 4 3 7 18

Home 2 1 5 8 16

Goals 1 2 3 4 T

Away - Milwaukee Wave 1 2 1 3 7

Home - Tacoma Stars 0 1 1 4 6

1st Star 2nd Star 3rd Star

Oscar Flores Alex Steinwascher Micheal Ramos

Wave Wave Stars

Home - Tacoma Stars Away - Milwaukee Wave

Roster

# Name Pos

00 Luis Birrueta  G

1 Danny Waltman  G

2 Chase Hanson  D

4 Logan Jones  D

5 Kyle Rivers  F

7 Alex Caceres  D

9 Eddie Na  M

11 Jamael Cox  M

12 Nestor Hernandez  D

14 Tyler John  F

24 Khai Brisco  M

25 Micheal Ramos  F

30 Douglas Lima  M

33 Adrian Correa  M

80 Yahir Romero  M

93 Missael Lopez  D

FF Fernando Fernandez (Athletic Trainer)

PP Patrick Pappalardo (Athletic Trainer)

SM Steve Mohn (Assistant Coach)

AB Adam Becker (Head Coach)

CK Corey Keitz (Assistant Coach)

Goals

Per Time G A1 A2 Strength

1 2 13:19 7 30 ES

2 3 13:04 9 24 ES

3 4 08:15 25 11 ES

4 4 09:00 80 ES

5 4 13:11 25 ES (EA)

6 4 14:33 9 80 ES (EA)

Penalties

Per Time # Infraction Min

1 2 04:23 00 Tripping (Blue Card) 02:00

Goals

Per Time G A1 A2 Strength

1 1 06:36 10 44 ES

2 2 02:40 44 ES

3 2 04:24 16 80 PP

4 3 14:48 99 33 ES

5 4 04:38 10 16 ES

6 4 10:22 16 15 ES

7 4 11:09 44 ES (EN)

Penalties

Per Time # Infraction Min

1 3 10:10 15 Reckless tackle (Blue Card) 02:00

Roster

# Name Pos

6 Shawn Azcueta  D

9 Derek Huffman  F

10 Mario Alvarez  D

12 Stuart Grable  F

15 Cesar Correa  D

16 Oscar Flores  F

18 Mike Da-Silva  M

20 Tony Walls  D

23 Max Ludwig  M

24 Max Ferdinand  D

30 Gerardo Perez  G

33 William Banahene  G

44 Alex Steinwascher  M

80 Alex Sanchez  F

97 Javier Steinwascher  F

99 Andre Hayne  F

HC Marcio Leite (Head Coach)

AC Daniel Mattos (Assistant Coach)

AT Ricardo Vidal (Athletic Trainer)

AAT Staff Staff (Asst, Trainer)

Goalkeeper Saves

# MP Saves SA

 00  55:12 11 16

 1  00:59 0 1

Goalkeeper Saves

# MP Saves SA

 30  00:00 0 0

 33  60:00 7 13
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Home - Stars

Player

# Name Pos G A Pts Sh F PIM BS PPG SHG SB BC YC RC

2 Chase Hanson  D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 Logan Jones  D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Kyle Rivers  F 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Alex Caceres  D 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Eddie Na  M 2 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Jamael Cox  M 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Nestor Hernandez  D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Tyler John  F 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Khai Brisco  M 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Micheal Ramos  F 2 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

30 Douglas Lima  M 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

33 Adrian Correa  M 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

80 Yahir Romero  M 1 1 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

93 Missael Lopez  D 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Goalkeeper

# Name Pos GA Sv MP F PIM G A Pts Sh BC YC RC

00 Luis Birrueta  G 5 11 55:12 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

1 Danny Waltman  G 1 0 00:59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Away - Wave

Player

# Name Pos G A Pts Sh F PIM BS PPG SHG SB BC YC RC

6 Shawn Azcueta  D 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Derek Huffman  F 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Mario Alvarez  D 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 Stuart Grable  F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Cesar Correa  D 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

16 Oscar Flores  F 2 1 3 7 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

18 Mike Da-Silva  M 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 Tony Walls  D 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

23 Max Ludwig  M 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

24 Max Ferdinand  D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44 Alex Steinwascher  M 2 1 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

80 Alex Sanchez  F 0 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

97 Javier Steinwascher  F 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

99 Andre Hayne  F 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Goalkeeper

# Name Pos GA Sv MP F PIM G A Pts Sh BC YC RC

30 Gerardo Perez  G 0 0 00:00 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

33 William Banahene  G 6 7 60:00 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
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